
Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:

Cr
éd
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s 
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o:
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N
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es
:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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i
ca

do
 F

in
is

he
r

NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

15

3
 

LEANDRO DIAS SOUZA

03:02:43
02:55:00
03:44:10
03:50:02

13:31:54



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:

Cr
éd

ito
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da
 F
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o:

 R
en

at
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es
:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):

Ce
rt

i
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 F
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is
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r

NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:
BACK
BACKTO

16

24
 

FERNANDO JORGE DE MELO

02:12:45
02:47:14
04:18:41
04:13:16

13:31:54



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

17

18
A MURALHA

MARCOS CAMPOS (MARCÃO)

02:23:24
02:52:25
04:53:50
03:28:01

13:37:39



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):

Ce
rt

i
ca

do
 F

in
is

he
r

NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

18

7
OS CARVEIRAS DO 70 RN

LEANDRO LUCENA

02:36:49
02:46:20
04:09:39
04:12:12

13:44:59



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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is
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

19

27
ACORJA

MAURO ANDRADE

02:50:25
03:12:59
03:59:29
04:05:51

14:08:42



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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o:
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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is
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

20

1
FÔLEGO

GUSTAVO MAIA

02:47:26
03:16:03
03:57:43
04:09:27

14:10:37



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:

Cr
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ito
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da
 F
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o:
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):

Ce
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i
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 F
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is
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r

NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

21

37
SZ RUNNING

ADILSON BARNABÉ GOMES JUNIOR

03:06:32
03:01:49
03:49:28
04:51:40

14:49:28



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:

Cr
éd

ito
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da
 F

ot
o:
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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r

NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:
BACK
BACKTO

22

26
 

CARLOS LUÂ DOURADO ALMEIDA SANTOS

03:14:18
03:01:33
04:40:05
03:55:12

14:51:05



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:

Cr
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ito
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da
 F
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o:
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:
BACK
BACKTO

23

35
 

WILLIANS MACHADO GUEDES

03:02:20
03:21:07
04:07:17
04:27:41

14:58:23



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:

Cr
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ito
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da
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o 
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:
BACK
BACKTO

24

4
 

JOSÉ ANDRÉ DA SILVA

03:01:46
03:15:00
04:23:45
04:20:50

15:01:20



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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:

PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

25

22
ACORJA

WAGNER DA SILVA MACHADO (DITESOURA)

02:47:26
03:10:30
04:30:34
04:45:26

15:13:54



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
PARCIAL C - (50-75KM):
PARCIAL D - (75-100KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

26

29
ACORJA

VALDEMIRO PAULO DA SILVA

02:56:56
03:27:00
04:23:33
04:28:25

15:15:53



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
PARCIAL B - (25-50KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

27

13
 

ATILA ANDERSON OLIVEIRA REIS

02:22:43
03:17:46
05:02:49
04:44:44

15:28:00



Garanhuns, 05 de Agosto de 2018

Mais resultados acesse:
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PARCIAL A - (00-25KM):
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NUM: 
EQUIPE:     
COL CATEGORIA:            

SOLO MASCULINO

TEMPO TOTAL:

28

2
 

EMANUEL JOSÉ DA SILVA

03:01:20
02:57:44
04:48:23
04:59:27

15:46:52


